

EN

ANNEX

Annexes II, III and V to Regulation (EC) No 396/2005 are amended as follows:

- (1) in Annex II, the columns for 1,4-dimethylnaphthalene, terbuthylazine and triclopyr are replaced by the following:

*‘[Office of Publications: please insert table Annex II]’;*

- (2) Part A of Annex III is amended as follows:

- (a) the column for chlormequat is replaced by the following:

*‘[Office of Publications: please insert table Annex IIIA]’;*

- (b) the column for metribuzin is deleted;

- (3) in Annex V, the following columns are added:

*‘[Office of Publication: please insert table Annex V]’.*